ENTANGLED ENTERTAINERS

Jews and Popular Culture
in Fin-de-Siécle Vienna

RO

Klaus Hodl

Translated by Corey Twitchell

berghahn

NEW YORK+« OXFORD
www.berghahnbooks.com


http://www.berghahnbooks.com

CONTENTS
—nlp)

Introduction

1. Jews in Viennese Popular Culture around 1900 as Research Topic
2. Jewish Volkssinger and Musical Performers in Vienna around 1900
3. Jewishness and the Viennese Volkssinger

4. Jewish Spaces of Retreat at the Turn of the Twentieth Century

5. From Difference to Similarity

Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

13

44

78

121

148

163

166

179



