ENTANGLED ENTERTAINERS

Jews and Popular Culture in Fin-de-Siècle Vienna



Klaus Hödl

Translated by Corey Twitchell



CONTENTS



Introduction	1
1. Jews in Viennese Popular Culture around 1900 as Research Topic	13
2. Jewish <i>Volkssänger</i> and Musical Performers in Vienna around 1900	44
3. Jewishness and the Viennese <i>Volkssänger</i>	78
4. Jewish Spaces of Retreat at the Turn of the Twentieth Century	121
5. From Difference to Similarity	148
Conclusion	163
Bibliography	166
Index	179